Women’s Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time
Wed. Sep. 21 BASKETBALL RECEPTION / INTERSQUAD 5:30/7:30
Wed. Sep. 28 BASKETBALL ALUMNI GAMES / RECEPTION 7:30/9:00
Fri-Sun.  Oct.7-9 BOB FM SHOOT-OUT TBA
Fri-Sun  Oct. 14-16 Manitoba Invitational TBA
Thu. Oct. 20 McMaster 7:00
Fri. 0ct. 21 Brock 7:30
Sat. Oct. 22 Toronto 7:30
Sun. Oct. 23 York Noon
Thu. Oct. 27 MANITOBA 60:15
Sat. Oct. 29 Manitoba 6:15
Thu. Nov. 3 Brandon 6:15
Sat. Nov. 5 BRANDON 0:15
Fri-Sat. ~ Nov. 11-12 REGINA 6:15
Fri. Nov. 18 SCORETEC BASKETBALL COACHES CLINIC 9:00 am
Fri.-Sat ~ Nov. 18-19 VICTORIA 6:15
Fri.-Sat.  Dec.2-3 British Columbia 6:15
Tue. Dec.6 RADISSON WOMEN IN SPORT BREAKFAST 7:00 am
Fri-Sat.  Jan. 6-7 Alberta 6:30
Fri-Sat.  Jan. 13-14 THOMPSON RIVERS 6:15
Fri.-Sat.  Jan. 27-28 Regina 6:15
Thu. Feb.2 BRANDON 6:15
Sat. Feb. 4 Brandon 6:15
Thu. Feb.9 Manitoba 6:15
Sat. Feb. 11 MANITOBA (Duckworth Challenge) 6:15
Fri-Sun.  Feb.17-19 Canada West Quarter-Finals (site TBA) TBA
Fri.-Sun.  Feb. 24-26 Canada West Final Four (site TBA) TBA
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 9-12 (IS Women's Baskethall Championships (UNB) TBA

HOME EVENTS SHOWN IN UPPER CASE

Front ( L to R) Melanie Talastas, Ronalyn Olaes, Lindsay de Leeuw, Nicki
Shutz, Stefanie Timmersman, Jessica Stromberg, Uzoma Asagwara

Back ( L to R) Tami Pennell (Assistant Coach), Jayme Evans (Student
Athletic Therapist), Jim Schrofel (Manager), Jenny Ezirim, Alecia Evans,
Raelynn Swarbrick, Jae Pirnie, Tolu Ilelaboye, Randie Gibson, Jackie Lester,
Janet Wells (Assistant Coach), Tanya McKay (Head Coach)



